
MADHYA PRADESH STATE TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.
HEAD OFFICE - BHOPAL
 Paryatan Bhawan, Bhadbhada Road, Bhopal - 462 003 Marketing Division - 
   Tel : 0755-2774340/42, 2778383, Fax : 0755-2779476, 2774289
   Toll Free : 1800 233 7777  E-mail : info@mptourism.com

MARKETING OFFICES
nd AHMEDABAD - 219, ‘Supermall’ ll  Floor Lal Bungalow, C.G. Road, 

   Ahmedabad - 380 006  Tel: 079-26462977, 32939000, Telefax: 079-26462978
   E-mail : ahmedabad@mptourism.com

HYDERABAD - Ground Floor, Balyogi Paryatak Bhawan, Opp. ITC Kakatiya Hotel, 
Begumpet Main Road, Hyderabad - 500 016, Tel: 040-40034319, Telefax : 040-23407785
E-mail : hyderabad@mptourism.com 

KOLKATA - ‘Chitrakoot’, Room No.7, 6th Floor, 230-A, A.J.C. Bose Road, 
Kolkata - 700 020   Tel : 033-22833526, 32979000  Telefax : 033-22875855  E-mail : 
kolkata@mptourism.com

LUCKNOW - Rajarshi Purushottam Das Tandon Paryatan Bhawan, 1st Floor, C-13, Vipin 
Khand,  Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010  Tel : 91-522-2391003, 4021413  
E-mail : lucknow@mptourism.com

MUMBAI - 45, World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005
Tel: 022 - 22187603, 32539000, Telefax : 022 - 22160614  E-mail : mumbai@mptourism.com

NAGPUR - 407-A, 4th Floor, Lokmat Bhawan, Wardha Road, Nagpur - 440 012
Tel : 0712 - 2442378, 3259000, Fax: 0712 - 2423374  E-mail : nagpur@mptourism.com

NEW DELHI - Room No.12, Hotel Janpath, Janpath Road, New Delhi - 110 001
Tel: 011-23366528, 32599000, 233411-85-86-87 Fax : 011-23347264
 E-mail : delhi@mptourism.com

PUNE - Shop No. 6, First Floor, Bhosle Shinde Arcade, J.M. Road Deccan  Gymkhana, 
Pune - 411004, Tel: 020-25534007 Telefax: 020-25536616, E-mail : pune@mptourism.com 

RAIPUR - MIG 2nd/44, Housing Board, Avanti Vihar Main Road, Near Anmol Flats Raipur
 Tel:0771-4048810, Telefax: 0771-4049115 E-mail: raipur@mptourism.com

SURAT - C/O Gujarat Tourism, Jilla Seva Sadan-2, Block-A, Ground Floor, Athhava Road, 
Surat  Tel:0261-2918688, Mobile: 09372802800, 09978794098 E-mail: 
surat@mptourism.com

VARANASI - 52, Patel Nagar, Mint House Nadesar, Varanasi - 221 002
 Mobile: 09235402180 E-mail: varanasi@mptourism.com

REGIONAL/TOURIST OFFICES
Bhopal - Palash Residency, Near 45 Bungalow, T.T. Nagar, Bhopal
Tel : 0755 - 2553006/66/76, 2766750 Fax: 0755-2577441, E-mail: bhopal@mptourism.com 
City Booking Office : Palash Residency, Tel : 0755-2550588, E-mail: 
ctobhopal@mptourism.com Airport Counter Bhopal : Tel: 0755-2746827, E-mail: 
tobhopal@mptourism.com Tourist Office : Railway Station, Bhopal Tel: 0755-2746827 
E-mail: tobhopal@mptourism.com Tourist Office : Near Shahpura Lake, Bhopal Tel: 0755-
2429829, E-mail: rainbowtreat@mptourism.com  

Gwalior - Tansen Residency, 6 Gandhi Road, Gwalior. Tel: 0751 - 2234557, 4056726 
Fax: 0751 - 2340371 E-mail : gwalior@mptourism.com Tourist Office : Railway Station, 
Gwalior  Tel: 0751-4040777 E-mail: togwalior@mptourism.com

Indore - 42, Residency Area, Opp. Saint Paul H.S. School, Indore. Tel : 0731-2499566, 
2499466  Telefax : 0731-2491345 E-mail: indore@mptourism.com Airport Counter, Indore : 
Tel: 0731-2620404 E-mail: indoreairport@mptourism.com 

Jabalpur - Rani Durgavati "Paryatan Bhawan" Paryatan Tiraha, Near Collectrate, North 
Civil Lines, Jabalpur  Tel: 0761-2677290, Telefax: 0761-2677590, E-mail : 
Jabalpur@mptourism.com Tourist Information Counter : Railway Station Building, 
Jabalpur, Tel: 0761-2677690 Tourist Information Counter : Khatia (Kanha National Park), 
Tel: 07649-277242 E-mail : Khatia@mptourism.com

Jhansi - Railway Station, Jhansi. Tel : 0510 - 2442622  E-mail : tojhansi@mptourism.com

Khajuraho - Tourist Interpretation & Facilitation Centre, Near Circuit House, Khajuraho Tel 
: 07686-274051  Fax : 07686-272330 E-mail : khajuraho@mptourism.com Airport Counter, 
Khajuraho : Tel: 07686-274648

Pachmarhi - Amaltas Complex, Near Tehsil, Pachmarhi. Tel : 07578 - 252100 
Fax : 07578-252102  E-mail : pachmarhi@mptourism.com Tourist Office : Bus Stand, 
Pachmarhi Tel: 07578-252029 Tourist Office: Railway Station, Pipariya. Tel : 07576 - 
223499  E-mail : topipariya@mptourism.com

Satna - Tourist Office: Railway Station, Satna Tel: 07672-225471  
E-mail : tosatna@mptourism.com

For online reservations
Log on to www.mptourism.com



(a unit of MPT)


